

(old) GR 208/13 (new) 870/14

Order No:19

Dated: 03.03.15

Record is put up today. Accused Binay Mukhia surrender and he is taken into custody and remanded to J/C till 17.03.15. Recall W/A.

Bail moves. Heard. Considered as accused surrender voluntarily and offence triable by this court his prayer for bail is allowed. Accused may find a bail amount of Rs 300/- with one surety of like amount i.d to J/C till date.

If on bail 07.04.15 for appearance and E/R.

D & C by me

*Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling*

*Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling*