

(old) GR 208/13 (new) 870/14

Order No: 20

Dated: 7.4.15

11 accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Court could not function due to cease work resolution passed by the local bar.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 29.05.15 for E/R of W/A and appearance.

D & C by me

CJM, Darjeeling

CJM, Darjeeling