

(old) GR 208/13 (new) 870/14

Order No:26

Dated: 04.09.15

Out of 17 accused 13 are on c/b.

Remaining 4 accused namely Biren Tamang, Sajal Rai, Binay Mukhia and Sahadev Subba are still at large.

No E/R of W/A received against this 4 accused persons. As such case is adjourned.

Fix 31.10.15 for appearance and E/R of W/A.

D & C by me

***Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling***

***Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling***