

GR 208/13 (new) 870/14

Order No: 27

Dated: 31.10.15

Out of 9 accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Other 3 accused persons on court bail are absent by petition through lawyer on the ground stated therein.

Perused the petition prayer is considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 31.12.15 for appearance and E/R of W/A

D & C by me

CJM, Darjeeling

CJM, Darjeeling