

GR 208/13 (new) 870/14

Order No: 31

Dated: 03.06.16

Out of 17 accused 12 accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 20.07.16 for appearance and E/R of W/A.

D & C by me

CJM, ***Darjeeling***

CJM, ***Darjeeling***