

G.R. No. 208/2013(870/2014)

Order No. 37

Dated : 15.09.2017.

Today is fixed for appearance and E.R. of W.A.
Ld. A.P.P. is present.

No E.R. has been received.

All accused persons on court bail are absent without steps.

None move due to bandh observed by political party.

So, in the interest of justice, the case is adjourned.

To 15.12.2017 for appearance and E.R. of W.A.

D & C by me

*Sd/-
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling*

*Sd/-
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling*