

G.R. 208/2013(870/2014)

Order No. 38

Dated 15.12.2017.

Today is fixed for appearance and E.R. and W.A.

All the accused on court bail is absent by petition on the ground stated therein.

P.O. is transferred. Ld. J.M., Darjeeling is in charge. In the interest of justice, the case is adjourned.

To 02.04.2018 for appearance and E.R. of W.A.

*D & C by me*

*SD/-*  
*Chief Judicial Magistrate,*  
*Darjeeling*

*Sd/-*  
*Chief Judicial Magistrate,*  
*Darjeeling*