

G.R. 208 of 2013
Reg. No. 870 of 2014

Order No. 59

Dated 28.01.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.

No E/R has been received in respect of accused no. 1, 2, 3, 5, 6 and 17.

The rest accused persons are absent without steps.

The Court could not function today due to cease work observed by the Local Bar Association, Darjeeling.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix 02.04.2022 for E/R of W/A in respect of accused no. 1, 2, 3, 5, 6 and 7 and appearance for rest.

D/C

Sd/-
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Sd/-
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling