

**G.R. 208 of 2013**  
**Reg. No. 870 of 2014**

Order No. 60

Dated 02.04.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.

No report regarding execution of W/A has been received against the accused no. 1,2,3,5,6, and 17.

The rest accused are absent without steps.

Awaiting the same.

Issue reminder.

Surety is directed to present the accused on the date fixed i.d. necessary order will be passed.

PO is on leave.

**Fix 31.05.2022 for E/R of W/A.**

D/C