

G.R. Case No. 208 of 2013

Reg. No.870 of 2014

Order No.63

Dated 17.08.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and ER/WA.

Accused nos. 4,,9,10,11 and 12 are present by filing *hazira*.

Accused nos. 7,13,14,15,16 are absent by petition praying for time on the ground as stated therein.

Heard. The prayer for time is allowed.

No E.R. has been received in respect of accused Nos. 1,2,3,5,6 and 17.

Issue reminder.

Fix 12.10.2022 for appearance and E/R of W/A.

D/C